
 
 

STUDY PLAN 
 

Day English General Knowledge Reasoning Quants Biology Physics Chemistry Math (Tech) 

Time 4 PM - 5 PM 6 PM - 7 PM 1 PM - 2 PM 4 PM - 5 PM 11 AM - 12 Noon 10 AM - 11 AM 10 AM - 11 AM 2 PM - 3 PM 

Friday, October 20, 2023 - - - Number System-1 
Introduction to 

Biology 
- - quadratic equations 1 

Monday, October 23, 2023 - - - Number System-2 Cell 1 - - complex number 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 - - - HCF & LCM Cell 2 - - complex number part 2 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 - - - Age Nutrients1 - - 
permutation and combination 

part 2 

Thursday, October 26, 2023 - - - Average Nutrients2 - - probablity part 1 

Friday, October 27, 2023 - - - Series Digestive System1 - - probablity part 2 

Monday, October 30, 2023 - - - Ratio & proportion-1 Digestive System2 - - set theory part 1 

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 - - - Ratio & proportion-2 Circulatory System 1 - - set theory part 2 

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 - - - Mixture-1 Circulatory System 2 - - coordinate geometry part 1 

Thursday, November 2, 2023 - - - Mixture-2 Respiratory System - - coordinate geometry part 2 

Friday, November 3, 2023 - - - Percentage-1 Excretory System - - trignometry part 1 

Monday, November 6, 2023 - - - Percentage-2 Reproductive System - - trignometry part 2 

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 - - - Profir & Loss, Discount 
Biological 

Classification 
- - vector 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 subject verb agreement 1 
Making Of Constitution and Sources 

and Parts of Constitution 
- Profir & Loss, Discount Animal Kingdom - - 3d 

Thursday, November 9, 2023 subject verb agreement 2 
Parts and Schedule and Union and 

Citizenship 
- 

Simple Interest & Compound 
interest 

Plant Kingdom - - diffrential caclculus part 1 

Friday, November 10, 2023 subject verb agreement 3 Fundamental Rights Part - 
Simple Interest & Compound 

interest 
Diseases - - diffrential caclculus part 2 

Monday, November 13, 2023 Noun 1 DPSP and Fundamental Duties Part - Time and Work - 
Unit Measurements and 

Dimensions 
- integral calculus part 1 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 NOUN 2 President and Vice President Part - Time and Work - Scalar and Vector Quantities - integral calculus part 2 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Pronoun part 1 PM and Parliament Part - Pipe & Cistern - Force and Laws of Motion 1 - - 

Thursday, November 16, 2023 Pronoun part 2 Judiciary - Speed, Time & Distance - Force and Laws of Motion 2 - - 



Day English General Knowledge Reasoning Quants Biology Physics Chemistry Math (Tech) 

Time 4 PM - 5 PM 6 PM - 7 PM 1 PM - 2 PM 4 PM - 5 PM 11 AM - 12 Noon 10 AM - 11 AM 10 AM - 11 AM 2 PM - 3 PM 

Friday, November 17, 2023 Pronoun part 3 Constitutional Bodies Introduction Speed, Time & Distance - Gravitation - - 

Monday, November 20, 2023 adjective 1 Ancient History 1 
Coding Decoding 

Lecture 1 
Mensuration - Work Power and Energy - - 

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 adjective2 Ancient History 2 
Coding Decoding 

Lecture 2 
Mensuration - Heat - - 

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 time & tense 1 Ancient History 3 Analogy Lecture 1 Algebra - Sound and Waves - - 

Thursday, November 23, 2023 time & tense 2 Medieval History 1 Analogy Lecture 2 Algebra - Light1 - - 

Friday, November 24, 2023 time & tense 3 Medieval History 2 
Direction Distance 

Lecture 1 
geometry - Light2 - - 

Monday, November 27, 2023 time & tense 3 Medieval History 2 
Direction Distance 

Lecture 2 
- - Electricity and Magnetism1 - - 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 active / passive 1 Medieval History 3 Odd One Out Lecture 1 - - Electricity and Magnetism2 - - 

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 active / passive 2 Modern History 1 Odd One Out Lecture 2 - - Modern Physics - - 

Thursday, November 30, 2023 active / passive 3 Modern History 2 Blood Relation Lecture 1 - - Invention and Discoveries - - 

Friday, December 1, 2023 narration 1 Modern History 3 Blood Relation Lecture 2 - - - Atomic Structure 1 - 

Monday, December 4, 2023 narration 2 Geography 1 
Ranking and 
Comparision 

- - - Atomic Structure 2 - 

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 narration 2 Geography 1 Number Series - - - Periodic Table 1 - 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 articles 1 Geography 2 Venn Diagram Lecture 1 - - - Periodic Table 2 - 

Thursday, December 7, 2023 articles 2 Geography 3 Venn Diagram Lecture 2 - - - Chemical Bonding - 

Friday, December 8, 2023 conjuction Geography 4 Mathematical Operation - - - 
Metals Non Metals and 

Alloys 1 
- 

Monday, December 11, 2023 preposition 1 Geography 5 Dot Situation Test - - - 
Metals Non Metals and 

Alloys 2 
- 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 preposition 2 Geography 6 Incomplete Figure - - - Acid Base and Salt - 

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 - - Figure Series - - - Organic Chemistry 1 - 

Thursday, December 14, 2023 - - Figure Classification - - - Organic Chemistry 2 - 

Friday, December 15, 2023 - - Clock - - - 
Chemistry in Everyday 

Life 
- 

Saturday, December 16, 2023 - - Clock - - - - - 

 
 
 


